

Chess Masters Golden Elementary

For more information, call (714) 990-2749 Like Chess Masters on Facebook! www.ASEPkids.com/fb

Tuesdays 2:20 PM - 3:20 PM

April 16, 23, 30, May 7, 14, 21, 28, June 4

Features:

- Beginning and advanced lessons!
- Receive a Chess Masters T-shirt
- Earn a medal at our tournament
- Exchange points earned for prizes!
- Last day carnival featuring:
 - 4-Way Chess
 - \circ Team Chess
 - Character Chess!

This class is for current Golden students only.

15 Student Minimum - No Maximum

 Detach and mail along with payment of \$80.00 to CHESS MASTERS, 420 W. Lambert Rd. #C, Brea, CA 92821

 Student(s)
 Grade(s)
 After Class Student(s) Will: []Stay at Day Care []Be Picked Up []Walk

 Parent(s)
 Daytime Phone
 Daytime Phone #2

 Address
 City
 State
 Zip

 Email
 Email
 Email
 Email
 Email
 Email

Payment: [] Credit Card (ASEPkids.com) [] Check for \$80.00 (Check Number:_____) Checks should be made payable to CHESS MASTERS. \$20 fee added to returned checks.

By submitting this form, you agree:

Parent/Student agree to hold Chess Masters, its agents, contractors, or employees harmless from any act of ordinary negligence, arising from any accident, injury, or damage whatsoever, however caused to any person or persons, or the property of any person or persons, or corporations occurring during all the times the student is participating in the program up to and including the time when the studer is released into the responsible party's care.

Chess Masters reserves the right to implement a \$20.00 charge for every 15 minutes that the responsible party is late picking up the Golden student mentioned above.

CHESS MASTERS also reserves the right to withdraw any student from the program without refund, due to tardy pick-ups and/or misbehavior. Lastly, CHESS MASTERS reserves the right to use photographs of the student mentioned above taken during program hours for use in marketing collateral and promotion of ASEP (After-School Enrichment Programs). No refunds will be issued after the second day of the program.

Register online! Visit www.ASEPkids.com and click "Register Online". Use the code in the box to the right.

This program is not affiliated with the school or school district. The school district does not endorse or sponsor this activity

Placentia-Yorba Li CM Apr 2013 2107-80 ~0315 CM43BD99